
2010 Points Table For Juniors (Under 10yrs) 

    R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 WR1 WR2 TOTAL
1 Bradley Forsyth 56 56 60 53 56 0 60 60 56 60 60 -0 -53 524

2 Braedyn Webber 60 60 56 60 60 0 0 53 60 56 56 -0 -0 521

3 Daniel Peck 0 49 0 0 51 60 0 49 53 0 47 -0 -0 309

4 Alex Webber 47 51 43 0 53 0 0 51 0 0 49 -0 -0 294

5 Brock Matty 0 53 47 0 0 0 56 56 0 53 0 -0 -0 265

6 Alex Whitmarsh 51 0 53 51 0 56 0 0 0 0 51 -0 -0 262

7 Richard Whitmarsh 49 0 51 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 -0 -0 202

8 Cameron Murray 53 0 45 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 154

9 Thomas Knowles 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 49 
10 Renelia Whitmarsh 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 45 
 

   



2010 Points Table For Tamiya M03 

    M 
No. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 WR1 WR2 TOTAL 

1 Ainsley Howitt 18 0 56 60 56 60 56 53 60 60 60 60 -0 -53 528

2 Drew Howitt 27 0 45 42 49 53 53 51 53 56 56 56 -0 -42 472

3 Simon Jorgensen 138 49 51 56 51 51 49 49 51 51 53 51 -49 -49 464

4 Adam Skipworth 101 0 42 53 45 45 45 47 45 43 51 47 -0 -42 421

5 Alex Hodge 76 43 39 47 43 42 47 42 49 47 49 45 -39 -42 412

6 Tony Kerkhof 57 0 0 49 47 49 51 45 47 49 0 49 -0 -0 386

7 Brendan Southey 6 0 60 0 60 56 60 60 56 0 0 0 -0 -0 352

8 Colin Young 36 60 49 0 53 0 0 56 0 53 0 53 -0 -0 324

9 Tom Blanchard 93 42 40 43 0 47 0 41 43 45 0 0 -0 -0 301

10 Duncan Liu 68 47 43 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 141

11 Paul Teesdale 0 56 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 109

12 Chris Teesdale 0 51 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 98

13 Blair Ray 98 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 90

14 Karl Ellis 50 0 41 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 84

15 MacKenzie Maslin 133 40 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 78

16 Ben Taylor 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 53

17 Darryl Maslin 75 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 43

 

   



2010 Points Table For Stock Touring 

    M 
No. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 WR1 WR2 TOTAL 

1 Shane Gollop 72 60 60 51 0 60 53 56 51 60 53 56 -0 -51 509

2 David Bruce 74 56 53 60 56 47 56 53 60 53 56 53 -47 -53 503

3 Peter Signal 96 51 49 56 53 53 51 51 53 56 60 60 -49 -51 493

4 Brandon Hodge 113 49 42 47 47 49 45 45 40 47 49 49 -40 -42 427

5 Simon Dawson 128 53 56 53 51 0 53 49 49 0 0 0 -0 -0 364

6 Brendan Southey 6 0 51 0 60 56 60 60 56 0 0 0 -0 -0 343

7 Anthony Hawkins 63 43 0 0 0 0 47 43 42 49 51 51 -0 -0 326

8 Tom Blanchard 93 42 45 49 0 51 0 42 43 51 0 0 -0 -0 323

9 Thomas Deelstra 97 0 49 0 0 0 49 47 45 0 0 0 -0 -0 190

10 Ralph Murray 32 45 0 51 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 145

11 Thomas Peck 81 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 41 0 0 47 -0 -0 131

12 Zoltan Matty 77 47 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 90

13 Grayson Maslin 134 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 82

14 Phil Rangi 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 -0 -0 47

 

   



2010 Points Table For Stock Trucks 

    M 
No. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 WR1 WR2 TOTAL 

1 Amy Stevenson 31 53 56 49 56 47 60 56 53 60 60 60 -47 -49 514

2 Adam Skipworth 101 56 60 56 60 49 49 51 51 53 56 51 -49 -49 494

3 Brandon Hodge 113 60 53 51 51 56 56 53 49 51 51 53 -49 -51 484

4 Tony Kerkhof 57 51 0 53 53 60 53 49 47 49 0 49 -0 -0 464

5 Mike Peck 81 0 53 0 0 53 51 0 60 56 0 56 -0 -0 329

6 Thomas Peck 81 0 51 0 0 45 45 0 45 47 0 47 -0 -0 280

7 Zoltan Matty 77 0 0 0 0 0 47 60 56 0 53 0 -0 -0 216

8 Blair Ray 98 49 0 47 0 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 147

9 Wayne Knowles 99 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 60

 

   



2010 Points Table For Super Stock Touring 

    M 
No. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 WR1 WR2 TOTAL 

1 Andrew Webber 118 60 60 60 60 60 0 60 56 60 56 0 -0 -0 532

2 Matt Whitmarsh 146 51 51 51 56 53 60 0 60 56 0 60 -0 -0 498

3 Grant Forsyth 103 56 53 53 53 56 0 56 53 0 60 56 -0 -0 496

4 David Bruce 74 49 49 49 43 43 53 49 51 53 53 53 -43 -43 459

5 Wayne Meyer 110 47 42 45 47 47 49 47 47 51 51 0 -0 -42 431

6 Simon Dawson 128 43 45 42 49 0 51 51 49 0 0 51 -0 -0 381

7 Mike Campbell 104 0 0 0 51 51 56 53 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 211

8 Karl Innes 29 53 56 56 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 207

9 Darryl Maslin 75 45 40 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 49 0 -0 -0 179

10 Zoltan Matty 77 42 41 43 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 171

11 Ainsley Howitt 18 0 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 94

12 Matthew Steeghs 0 0 39 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 80

13 Raymond Parsons 92 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 49

14 Brendan Southey 6 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 43

 

   



2010 Points Table For Pan Chassis 

    M 
No. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 WR1 WR2 TOTAL 

1 Matt Whitmarsh 146 60 56 60 53 60 60 0 60 60 0 49 -0 -0 518

2 Shane Gollop 72 53 60 56 51 45 51 60 53 56 56 56 -45 -51 501

3 David Bruce 74 49 51 53 60 51 53 53 49 49 60 60 -49 -49 490

4 Simon Jorgensen 138 47 53 51 47 53 56 56 51 53 53 53 -47 -47 479

5 Wayne Meyer 110 45 47 49 49 47 49 47 43 51 51 0 -0 -43 435

6 Glenn Climo 122 43 49 47 45 43 47 49 47 47 47 51 -43 -43 429

7 Zoltan Matty 77 42 0 0 43 0 45 51 45 0 49 0 -0 -0 275

8 Raymond Parsons 92 51 0 0 56 56 0 0 56 0 0 0 -0 -0 219

9 Darryl Maslin 75 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 45 0 -0 -0 94

10 Ben Taylor 39 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 56

 

   



2010 Points Table For Modified Touring 

    M 
No. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 WR1 WR2 TOTAL 

1 Andrew Webber 118 60 60 60 60 60 0 60 60 60 60 0 -0 -0 540

2 Grant Forsyth 103 56 56 56 56 56 0 53 56 0 56 60 -0 -0 505

3 Glenn Climo 122 47 47 51 47 49 56 56 53 51 53 56 -47 -47 472

4 Peter Signal 96 51 49 0 51 53 49 49 47 56 51 53 -0 -47 462

5 Colin Young 36 49 51 0 49 0 0 47 0 53 0 51 -0 -0 300

6 Drew Howitt 27 0 0 53 0 0 60 51 49 0 0 0 -0 -0 213

7 Mike Campbell 104 0 0 0 43 51 53 45 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 192

8 Nick Spirig 116 0 0 0 45 47 51 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 143

9 Raymond Parsons 92 53 0 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 106

10 Ainsley Howitt 18 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 51 0 0 0 -0 -0 98

11 Karl Ellis 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 49 -0 -0 92

12 Karl Innes 29 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 53

13 Zoltan Matty 77 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 -0 49

 


